Test-action
TER shrink collet
ThermoGrip® Collets
A PERFECT FIT
With the development of the patented TER shrink collet,
we have been able to revolutionize the use of collets
and collet chucks in the production process.
USING TER MEANS PROFITING FROM THE

cost and logistics saving
3
4 www.bilzusa.com
TERV – Inch
SAP No. Designation
Dimensions
d
(inch)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
ER11
5168510 TERV0318-10-ER11 1/8" 10 28.0 11
5168511 TERV0318-20-ER11 1/8" 20 38.0 11
5168512 TERV0476-10-ER11 3/16" 10 28.0 11
ER16
5168513 TERV0318-10-ER16 1/8" 10 37.5 16
5168514 TERV0318-25-ER16 1/8" 25 52.5 16
5168515 TERV0476-10-ER16 3/16" 10 37.5 16
5168516 TERV0476-25-ER16 3/16" 25 52.5 16
5168518 TERV0635-10-ER16 1/4" 10 37.5 16
5168519 TERV0635-20-ER16 1/4" 20 47.5 16
5168520 TERV0635-30-ER16 1/4" 30 57.5 16
ER20
5168521 TERV0318-10-ER20 1/8" 10 41.5 20
5168522 TERV0318-25-ER20 1/8" 25 56.5 20
5168523 TERV0476-10-ER20 3/16" 10 41.5 20
5168524 TERV0476-25-ER20 3/16" 25 56.5 20
5168525 TERV0635-10-ER20 1/4" 10 41.5 20
5168526 TERV0635-20-ER20 1/4" 20 51.5 20
5168527 TERV0635-30-ER20 1/4" 30 61.5 20
5168530 TERV0794-20-ER20 5/16" 20 51.5 20
5168531 TERV0794-30-ER20 5/16" 30 61.5 20
TERV – Inch
SAP No. Designation
Dimensions
d
(inch)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
ER25
5168532 TERV0318-10-ER25 1/8" 10 44.0 25
5168533 TERV0318-20-ER25 1/8" 20 54.0 25
5168534 TERV0476-10-ER25 3/16" 10 44.0 25
5168535 TERV0476-25-ER25 3/16" 25 59.0 25
5168536 TERV0635-10-ER25 1/4" 10 44.0 25
5168537 TERV0635-20-ER25 1/4" 20 54.0 25
5168538 TERV0635-30-ER25 1/4" 30 64.0 25
5168539 TERV0794-20-ER25 5/16" 20 54.0 25
5168540 TERV0794-30-ER25 5/16" 30 64.0 25
5168541 TERV0953-10-ER25 3/8" 10 44.0 25
5168542 TERV1270-10-ER25 1/2" 10 44.0 25
ER32
5168543 TERV0318-20-ER32 1/8" 20 60.0 32
5168544 TERV0476-20-ER32 3/16" 20 60.0 32
5168545 TERV0635-20-ER32 1/4" 20 60.0 32
5168546 TERV0635-30-ER32 1/4" 30 70.0 32
5168547 TERV0794-20-ER32 5/16" 20 60.0 32
5168548 TERV0794-30-ER32 5/16" 30 70.0 32
5168549 TERV0953-20-ER32 3/8" 20 60.0 32
5168550 TERV1270-20-ER32 1/2" 20 60.0 32
5168551 TERV1270-30-ER32 1/2" 30 70.0 32
5168552 TERV1588-20-ER32 5/8" 20 60.0 32
TERV ThermoGrip® Collets
Shank tolerance: Ø 3, 4 = h4 / Ø 5 = h5 / Ø ≥ 6 = h6
Shank tolerance: Ø 3, 4 = h4 / Ø 5 = h5 / Ø ≥ 6 = h6
d
D
L
L1
5www.bilzusa.com
TERV – Metric
SAP No. Designation
Dimensions
d
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
ER11
5170806 TERV0300-10-ER11 3 10 28.0 11
5170807 TERV0300-20-ER11 3 20 38.0 11
5170808 TERV0400-10-ER11 4 10 28.0 11
ER16
5170809 TERV0300-10-ER16 3 10 37.5 16
5170810 TERV0300-25-ER16 3 25 52.5 16
5170811 TERV0400-10-ER16 4 10 37.5 16
5170812 TERV0400-25-ER16 4 25 52.5 16
5170813 TERV0500-10-ER16 5 10 37.5 16
5170814 TERV0500-25-ER16 5 25 52.5 16
5168473 TERV0600-10-ER16 6 10 37.5 16
5168474 TERV0600-20-ER16 6 20 47.5 16
5168475 TERV0600-30-ER16 6 30 57.5 16
ER20
5170815 TERV0300-10-ER20 3 10 41.5 20
5170816 TERV0300-25-ER20 3 25 56.5 20
5170817 TERV0400-10-ER20 4 10 41.5 20
5170818 TERV0400-25-ER20 4 25 56.5 20
5170819 TERV0500-10-ER20 5 10 41.5 20
5168481 TERV0600-10-ER20 6 10 41.5 20
5168482 TERV0600-20-ER20 6 20 51.5 20
5168483 TERV0600-30-ER20 6 30 61.5 20
5168484 TERV0800-20-ER20 8 20 51.5 20
5168485 TERV0800-30-ER20 8 30 61.5 20
TERV – Metric
SAP No. Designation
Dimensions
d
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
ER25
5170820 TERV0300-10-ER25 3 10 44.0 25
5170821 TERV0300-20-ER25 3 20 54.0 25
5170822 TERV0400-10-ER25 4 10 44.0 25
5170823 TERV0400-25-ER25 4 25 59.0 25
5170824 TERV0500-10-ER25 5 10 44.0 25
5168491 TERV0600-10-ER25 6 10 44.0 25
5168492 TERV0600-20-ER25 6 20 54.0 25
5168493 TERV0600-30-ER25 6 30 64.0 25
5168494 TERV0800-20-ER25 8 20 54.0 25
5168495 TERV0800-30-ER25 8 30 64.0 25
5168496 TERV1000-20-ER25 10 20 54.0 25
5168497 TERV1200-20-ER25 12 20 54.0 25
ER32
5170825 TERV0300-20-ER32 3 20 60.0 32
5170826 TERV0400-20-ER32 4 20 60.0 32
5168501 TERV0600-20-ER32 6 20 60.0 32
5168502 TERV0600-30-ER32 6 30 70.0 32
5168503 TERV0800-20-ER32 8 20 60.0 32
5168504 TERV0800-30-ER32 8 30 70.0 32
5168505 TERV1000-20-ER32 10 20 60.0 32
5168506 TERV1200-20-ER32 12 20 60.0 32
5168507 TERV1200-30-ER32 12 30 70.0 32
5168508 TERV1400-20-ER32 14 20 60.0 32
5168509 TERV1600-20-ER32 16 20 60.0 32
d
D
L
L1

5068405 TER0476/16 0.187 0.67 1.22
5059313 TER0635/16 0.250 0.67 1.22
5089048 TER0794/16 0.312 0.67 1.22
5098365 TER0953/16 0.375 0.67 1.22
TER20
5068413 TER0318/20 0.125 0.83 1.22
5089049 TER0397/20 0.156 0.83 1.22
5068414 TER0476/20 0.187 0.83 1.22
5059315 TER0635/20 0.250 0.83 1.22
5089050 TER0794/20 0.312 0.83 1.22
5059316 TER0953/20 0.375 0.83 1.22
5098366 TER1270/20 0.500 0.83 1.22
TER25
5068416 TER0318/25 0.125 1.02 1.38
5068417 TER0476/25 0.187 1.02 1.38
5068419 TER0635/25 0.250 1.02 1.38
5089052 TER0794/25 0.312 1.02 1.38
5068420 TER0953/25 0.375 1.02 1.38
5089055 TER1111/25 0.437 1.02 1.38
5060472 TER1270/25 0.500 1.02 1.38
5068421 TER1588/25 0.625 1.02 1.38
TER32
5059317 TER0635/32 0.250 1.30 1.57
5059318 TER0953/32 0.375 1.30 1.57
5059319 TER1270/32 0.500 1.30 1.57
5060473 TER1588/32 0.625 1.30 1.57
5068422 TER1905/32 0.750 1.30 1.57
TER – Metric
SAP No. Designation
Dimensions (inch)
d D L
TER11
5076671 TER0300/11 3 11 18
5076673 TER0400/11 4 11 18
5076674 TER0600/11 6 11 18
TER16
5004694 TER0300/16 3 17 31
5004696 TER0400/16 4 17 31
5004697 TER0600/16 6 17 31
5004698 TER0800/16 8 17 31
TER20
5107187 TER0300/20 3 21 31
5113697 TER0400/20 4 21 31
5089051 TER0500/20 5 21 31
5004699 TER0600/20 6 21 31
5004700 TER0800/20 8 21 31
5004701 TER1000/20 10 21 31
TER25
5004702 TER0300/25 3 26 35
5004703 TER0400/25 4 26 35
5004705 TER0600/25 6 26 35
5004706 TER0800/25 8 26 35
5004707 TER1000/25 10 26 35
5004708 TER1200/25 12 26 35
5004709 TER1400/25 14 26 35
5004710 TER1600/25 16 26 35
TER32
5004711 TER0600/32 6 33 40
5004712 TER0800/32 8 33 40
5004713 TER1000/32 10 33 40
5994714 TER1200/32 12 33 40
5004715 TER1400/32 14 33 40
5004716 TER1500/32 15 33 40
5004717 TER1600/32 16 33 40
5004718 TER1800/32 18 33 40
5004719 TER2000/32 20 33 40
Dd
L
TER ThermoGrip® Collets
Shank tolerance: Ø 3, 4 = h4 / Ø 5 = h5 / Ø ≥ 6 = h6